

Program No C-655-S Term 12/01/96 To 11/30/97		Title HUD PAMPHLETS		BARTON PRINTING JACKSONVILLE, FL.		GRAPHIC IMAGES CORP BAILEY'S CROSSROADS, VA		IMAGING SYSTEMS BOWIE, MD		MORENO ENTERPRISES BATON ROUGE, LA		POTOMAC PRINTING ALEXANDRIA, VA	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	BASIS OF AWARD	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	
I	PRINTING AND BINDING:												
..(a)	Per page.....;			0.00				0.00				0.00	
...(1)	Makeready and/or Setup.....	225	12.50	2,812.50	15.00	3,375.00	5.50	1,237.50	4.00	900.00	3.50	787.50	
...(2)	Running per 1,000 Copies.....	214	26.15	5,596.10	3.30	706.20	10.00	2,140.00	9.00	1,926.00	8.50	1,819.00	
II	MAILING:												
..(a)	Single multiple copies in kraft envelope .....per envelope.....	4770	0.45	2,146.50	0.25	1,192.50	0.25	1,192.50	0.20	954.00	0.18	858.60	
...(b)	Single multiple copies over 200 lbs, in cushioned shipping bags.....per bag.....	5	0.65	3.25	1.00	5.00	1.00	5.00	1.00	5.00	0.75	3.75	
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$10,558.35		\$5,278.70		\$4,575.00		\$3,785.00		\$3,468.85	
	DISCOUNT		0.02	\$211.17	0.02	\$105.57	0.02	\$91.50	0.00	\$0.00	0.01	\$34.69	
	DISCOUNTED TOTALS			\$10,347.18		\$5,173.13		\$4,483.50		\$3,785.00		\$3,434.16	
												AWARDED	
Program No C655-S Term 12/01/95 To 11/30/96		Title HUD PAMPHLETS		PS ENTERPRISES TEMPLE HILLS, MD		THE PRINT SHOPPE NEWTON, ILL		CURRENT CONTRACTOR THE PRINTING CLINIC					
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	BASIS OF AWARD	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST			
I	PRINTING AND BINDING:												
..(a)	Per page.....;			0.00				0.00					
...(1)	Makeready and/or Setup.....	225	19.75	4,443.75	3.50	787.50	4.00	900.00	4.00	900.00			
...(2)	Running per 1,000 Copies.....	214	8.75	1,872.50	8.10	1,733.40	9.00	1,926.00	9.00	1,926.00			
II	MAILING:												
..(a)	Single multiple copies in kraft envelope .....per envelope.....	4770	0.25	1,192.50	0.23	1,097.10	0.20	954.00	0.00	0.00			
...(b)	Single multiple copies over 200 lbs, in cushioned shipping bags.....per bag.....	5	2.50	12.50	1.20	6.00	1.00	5.00	1.00	5.00			
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$7,521.25		\$3,624.00		\$3,785.00		\$3,785.00			
	DISCOUNT		0.01	\$75.21	0.01	\$36.24	0.02	\$75.70		\$0.00			
	DISCOUNTED TOTALS			\$7,446.04		\$3,587.76		\$3,709.30		\$3,785.00			